
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Georgia Tech 283  284       567  -9 
1  2   Texas A&M University  281  288       569  -7 
6  3   Kentucky 289  287       576  E 
3  T4   LSU 287  294       581  +5 

T4  T4   Virginia 288  293       581  +5 
7  6   North Carolina State 290  292       582  +6 

T8  7   South Carolina 292  292       584  +8 
T8  8   East Carolina 292  296       588  +12 
14  9   North Florida 300  290       590  +14 
10  T10   Kent State 297  295       592  +16 
T4  T10   Virginia Tech 288  304       592  +16 
15  12   Princeton  301  292       593  +17 
13  T13   Liberty  299  295       594  +18 

T11  T13   East Tennessee St. 298  296       594  +18 
T11  15   Coastal Carolina 298  302       600  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Philip Barbaree  LSU  68  71       139  -5   
T10 T2   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  71  69       140  -4   
T10 T2   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  71  69       140  -4   
T20 T2   Chris Petefish  Georgia Tech  72  68       140  -4   
6 T5   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M University  69  72       141  -3   
2 T5   Maximillian Mehles *  Kentucky  67  74       141  -3   

T7 T7   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  70  72       142  -2   
1 T7   Mark Lawrence  Virginia Tech  66  76       142  -2   

T46 T7   Evan Quinn  Princeton  75  67       142  -2   
T3 T7   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M University  68  74       142  -2   
T10 T7   Brandon Smith *  Texas A&M University  71  71       142  -2   
T10 T7   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  71  71       142  -2   
T10 T13   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  71  72       143  -1   
T38 T13   Luis Gagne  LSU  74  69       143  -1   
T20 T13   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M University  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T16   Chip McDaniel  Kentucky  71  73       144  E   
T10 T16   Fred Allen Meyer  Kentucky  71  73       144  E   
T10 T16   Timothy Conover  East Carolina  71  73       144  E   
T20 T16   Walker Lee  Texas A&M University  72  72       144  E   
T29 T20   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  73  72       145  +1   
T38 T20   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  74  71       145  +1   
T56 T20   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  76  69       145  +1   
T10 T20   Easton Paxton  North Carolina State  71  74       145  +1   
T10 T24   Danny Walker  Virginia  71  75       146  +2   
T3 T24   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  68  78       146  +2   
T46 T24   Andrew Alligood  North Florida  75  71       146  +2   
T7 T24   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  70  76       146  +2   
T29 T24   Josh Gliege  Texas A&M University  73  73       146  +2   
T29 T24   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  73  73       146  +2   
T20 T24   Benjamin Shipp  North Carolina State  72  74       146  +2   
T38 T31   Gabe Lench  Liberty  74  73       147  +3   
T67 T31   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  77  70       147  +3   
T46 T31   Josh Gilkison *  Kent State  75  72       147  +3   
T29 T31   Ashton Poole  Virginia  73  74       147  +3   
T38 T31   Jackson Spires  East Carolina  74  73       147  +3   
T29 T31   Ian Hildebrand  Virginia Tech  73  74       147  +3   
T7 T31   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  70  77       147  +3   
T67 T38   Wei Wei Gao *  Virginia  77  71       148  +4   
T56 T38   Travis Trace  North Florida  76  72       148  +4   
T46 T38   Phillip Knowles  North Florida  75  73       148  +4   
T46 T38   Ian Holt  Kent State  75  73       148  +4   
T46 T38   Luis Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  75  73       148  +4   
T29 T38   Ervin Chang  Liberty  73  75       148  +4   
T56 T38   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  76  72       148  +4   

T46 T45   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  75  74       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T45   Sam Clayman  Princeton  73  76       149  +5   
T38 T45   Stephen Carroll *  East Carolina  74  75       149  +5   
T56 T45   Payton Taylor  Liberty  76  73       149  +5   
T20 T45   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  72  77       149  +5   
T38 T45   Chase Johnson  Kent State  74  75       149  +5   
T20 T45   Trey Winstead  LSU  72  77       149  +5   
T46 T45   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  75  74       149  +5   
T29 T53   Jacob Bergeron  LSU  73  77       150  +6   
T38 T53   Dillon Woods  North Florida  74  76       150  +6   
T56 T53   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  76  74       150  +6   
T20 T53   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  72  78       150  +6   
T74 T53   Daniel Overas  Coastal Carolina  78  72       150  +6   
T67 T58   Vinay Ramesh  Princeton  77  74       151  +7   
T67 T58   Caleb Proveaux  South Carolina  77  74       151  +7   
T29 T58   Tom Crow  Virginia Tech  73  78       151  +7   
T56 T58   Michael Davis  Princeton  76  75       151  +7   
T56 T58   Nolan Mills  North Carolina State  76  75       151  +7   
T56 T58   Tyler Joiner  Georgia Tech  76  75       151  +7   
T46 T64   Thadd Obecny II  Coastal Carolina  75  77       152  +8   
T20 T64   Jordan Batchelor *  North Florida  72  80       152  +8   
T79 T64   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  79  73       152  +8   
T74 T64   Michael Saccente  North Florida  78  74       152  +8   
T20 T64   Andrew Roy  Coastal Carolina  72  80       152  +8   
T56 T69   Will Kurtz  Kent State  76  77       153  +9   
T67 T69   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  77  76       153  +9   
T38 T69   Nathan Jeansonne  LSU  74  79       153  +9   
T81 T69   Will Miles *  South Carolina  80  73       153  +9   
T74 T69   Mickey DeMorat  Liberty  78  75       153  +9   
T67 T74   Cayman Ratliff *  East Tennessee St.  77  77       154  +10   
T74 T74   Tim Bunten  East Carolina  78  76       154  +10   
T79 T74   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  79  75       154  +10   
T81 T77   Matt Liston  Kentucky  80  75       155  +11   
T46 T77   States Fort *  Coastal Carolina  75  80       155  +11   
83 T79   Jamie Wilson  South Carolina  81  75       156  +12   

T74 T79   Christian Salzer  North Carolina State  78  78       156  +12   
T56 T79   Slade Pickering  Virginia Tech  76  80       156  +12   
T56 82   Morgan Deneen  Coastal Carolina  76  81       157  +13   
T67 83   Austin Carter  East Tennessee St.  77  82       159  +15   
84 84   Jake Mayer  Princeton  86  78       164  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Georgia Tech 283 284 567

T2 Luke Schniederjans (2) 71 69 140

T2 Chris Petefish (4) 72 68 140

T7 Noah Norton (1) 70 72 142

T24 Andy Ogletree (3) 70 76 146

T58 Tyler Joiner (5) 76 75 151

2 Texas A&M University 281 288 569

T5 Dan Erickson (3) 69 72 141

T7 Andrew Paysse (2) 68 74 142

T13 Chandler Phillips (1) 72 71 143

T16 Walker Lee (5) 72 72 144

T24 Josh Gliege (4) 73 73 146

3 Kentucky 289 287 576

T13 Lukas Euler (1) 71 72 143

T16 Chip McDaniel (3) 71 73 144

T16 Fred Allen Meyer (4) 71 73 144

T20 Cooper Musselman (2) 76 69 145

T77 Matt Liston (5) 80 75 155

T4 LSU 287 294 581

1 Philip Barbaree (3) 68 71 139

T13 Luis Gagne (1) 74 69 143

T45 Trey Winstead (4) 72 77 149

T53 Jacob Bergeron (2) 73 77 150

T69 Nathan Jeansonne (5) 74 79 153

T4 Virginia 288 293 581

T7 Thomas Walsh (1) 71 71 142

T24 Danny Walker (3) 71 75 146

T24 Andrew Orischak (5) 73 73 146

T31 Ashton Poole (4) 73 74 147

T74 Jimmie Massie (2) 79 75 154

6 North Carolina State 290 292 582

T2 Stephen Franken (1) 71 69 140

T20 Easton Paxton (3) 71 74 145

T24 Benjamin Shipp (2) 72 74 146

T58 Nolan Mills (5) 76 75 151

T79 Christian Salzer (4) 78 78 156

7 South Carolina 292 292 584

T20 Keenan Huskey (1) 73 72 145

T20 Ben Dietrich (3) 74 71 145

T24 Scott Stevens (2) 68 78 146

T58 Caleb Proveaux (5) 77 74 151

T79 Jamie Wilson (4) 81 75 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 East Carolina 292 296 588

T16 Timothy Conover (3) 71 73 144

T31 Jackson Spires (4) 74 73 147

T45 Blake Taylor (2) 75 74 149

T53 Patrick Stephenson (1) 72 78 150

T74 Tim Bunten (5) 78 76 154

9 North Florida 300 290 590

T24 Andrew Alligood (4) 75 71 146

T38 Phillip Knowles (1) 75 73 148

T38 Travis Trace (2) 76 72 148

T53 Dillon Woods (3) 74 76 150

T64 Michael Saccente (5) 78 74 152

T10 Kent State 297 295 592

T31 Gisli Sveinbergsson (4) 77 70 147

T38 Ian Holt (1) 75 73 148

T45 Chase Johnson (2) 74 75 149

T45 Bjarki Petursson (3) 72 77 149

T69 Will Kurtz (5) 76 77 153

T10 Virginia Tech 288 304 592

T7 Mark Lawrence (1) 66 76 142

T31 Ian Hildebrand (3) 73 74 147

T58 Tom Crow (5) 73 78 151

T69 Connor Burgess (2) 77 76 153

T79 Slade Pickering (4) 76 80 156

12 Princeton 301 292 593

T7 Evan Quinn (2) 75 67 142

T45 Sam Clayman (3) 73 76 149

T58 Michael Davis (1) 76 75 151

T58 Vinay Ramesh (4) 77 74 151

84 Jake Mayer (5) 86 78 164

T13 Liberty 299 295 594

T31 Gabe Lench (4) 74 73 147

T38 Ervin Chang (1) 73 75 148

T45 Payton Taylor (3) 76 73 149

T53 Isaiah Logue (5) 76 74 150

T69 Mickey DeMorat (2) 78 75 153

T13 East Tennessee St. 298 296 594

T31 Shiso Go (3) 70 77 147

T38 Geuntae Kim (1) 76 72 148

T45 Jack Rhea (2) 75 74 149

T64 Trevor Hulbert (5) 79 73 152

83 Austin Carter (4) 77 82 159

15 Coastal Carolina 298 302 600

T38 Luis Ruiz (1) 75 73 148

T53 Daniel Overas (3) 78 72 150

T64 Thadd Obecny II (4) 75 77 152

T64 Andrew Roy (5) 72 80 152

82 Morgan Deneen (2) 76 81 157
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Maximillian Mehles (Kentucky) 67 74 141

T7 Brandon Smith (Texas A&M University ) 71 71 142

T31 Josh Gilkison (Kent State) 75 72 147

T38 Wei Wei Gao (Virginia) 77 71 148

T45 Stephen Carroll (East Carolina) 74 75 149

T64 Jordan Batchelor (North Florida) 72 80 152

T69 Will Miles (South Carolina) 80 73 153

T74 Cayman Ratliff (East Tennessee St.) 77 77 154

T77 States Fort (Coastal Carolina) 75 80 155
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Overas Coast Car 2.63 -3 
A. Paysse Texas A&M 2.75 -2 
L. Euler Kentucky 2.88 -1 
P. Stephenson E Carolina 2.88 -1 
P. Barbaree LSU 2.88 -1 
M. Liston Kentucky 2.88 -1 
J. Bergeron LSU 2.88 -1 
S. Go ETSU 3.00 E 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 3.00 E 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 3.00 E 
B. Taylor E Carolina 3.00 E 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 3.00 E 
T. Crow Va Tech 3.00 E 
E. Quinn Princeton 3.00 E 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 3.00 E 
S. Franken NC State 3.00 E 
S. Stevens S Carolina 3.00 E 
T. Joiner GA Tech 3.00 E 
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 3.00 E 
C. McDaniel Kentucky 3.00 E 
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 3.00 E 
T. Conover E Carolina 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Musselman Kentucky 3.85 -3 
L. Gagne LSU 3.90 -2 
N. Norton GA Tech 3.90 -2 
M. Mehles Kentucky 3.95 -1 
E. Paxton NC State 3.95 -1 
A. Poole Virginia 3.95 -1 
P. Barbaree LSU 3.95 -1 
E. Quinn Princeton 3.95 -1 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 4.00 E 
B. Smith Texas A&M 4.00 E 
C. Petefish GA Tech 4.00 E 
W. Gao Virginia 4.00 E 
W. Lee Texas A&M 4.05 +1 
S. Clayman Princeton 4.05 +1 
J. Gilkison Kent State 4.05 +1 
D. Walker Virginia 4.05 +1 
J. Spires E Carolina 4.05 +1 
C. McDaniel Kentucky 4.05 +1 
C. Phillips Texas A&M 4.05 +1 
T. Walsh Virginia 4.05 +1 
L. Euler Kentucky 4.05 +1 
A. Ogletree GA Tech 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Franken NC State 4.38 -5 
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 4.38 -5 
A. Paysse Texas A&M 4.50 -4 
K. Huskey S Carolina 4.50 -4 
C. Petefish GA Tech 4.50 -4 
T. Walsh Virginia 4.50 -4 
G. Kim ETSU 4.50 -4 
A. Orischak Virginia 4.50 -4 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 4.50 -4 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 4.50 -4 
E. Chang Liberty 4.50 -4 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 4.50 -4 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 4.50 -4 
M. Mehles Kentucky 4.50 -4 
J. Massie Virginia 4.63 -3 
S. Go ETSU 4.63 -3 
P. Barbaree LSU 4.63 -3 
P. Knowles N Florida 4.63 -3 
C. Phillips Texas A&M 4.63 -3 
B. Smith Texas A&M 4.63 -3 
C. Johnson Kent State 4.63 -3 
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
C. Musselman Kentucky 1
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 1
G. Kim ETSU 1
M. Lawrence Va Tech 1
P. Barbaree LSU 1

Birdies 
E. Quinn Princeton 11
K. Huskey S Carolina 10
M. Mehles Kentucky 10
T. Walsh Virginia 9
P. Barbaree LSU 9
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 9
S. Franken NC State 9
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 8
A. Orischak Virginia 8
M. Lawrence Va Tech 8
A. Paysse Texas A&M 8
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 7
T. Conover E Carolina 7
C. McDaniel Kentucky 7
C. Petefish GA Tech 7
C. Musselman Kentucky 7
B. Dietrich S Carolina 7
W. Miles S Carolina 7
S. Stevens S Carolina 7
C. Phillips Texas A&M 7
D. Erickson Texas A&M 7
M. Liston Kentucky 7

Pars 
J. Spires E Carolina 29
C. Ratliff ETSU 27
A. Ogletree GA Tech 27
T. Crow Va Tech 27
T. Hulbert ETSU 26
I. Logue Liberty 26
T. Joiner GA Tech 26
B. Smith Texas A&M 26
B. Petursson Kent State 26
L. Gagne LSU 26
D. Walker Virginia 26
C. Petefish GA Tech 26
N. Norton GA Tech 26
W. Lee Texas A&M 25
J. Gilkison Kent State 25
J. Rhea ETSU 25
I. Holt Kent State 25
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 25
L. Euler Kentucky 25
L. Ruiz Coast Car 25
B. Shipp NC State 25
G. Lench Liberty 25
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